
  

 

 

2024 Little League 13U Division 
1. Cubs     2. Padres          3. Red Sox    4. Athletics 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/2/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 1 VS 2 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/3/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM 4 VS 3 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/8/2024 Monday 6:00 PM 3 VS 2 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/9/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 1 VS 3 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/10/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM 2 VS 4 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/11/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 2 VS 1 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/15/2024 Monday 6:00 PM 4 VS 3 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/16/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 1 VS 4 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/17/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM 3 VS 2 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/18/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 3 VS 1 Municipal 4 

 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/4/2024 Thursday  6:00 PM 4 VS 1 Municipal 4 



  

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/22/2024 Monday 6:00 PM 2 VS 4 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/23/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 2 VS 1 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/24/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM 4 VS 3 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/25/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 1 VS 4 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/29/2024 Monday 6:00 PM 3 VS 2 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/30/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 3 VS 1 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

5/1/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM 2 VS 4 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

5/2/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 1 VS 2 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

5/6/2024 Monday 6:00 PM 4 VS 3 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

5/7/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 1 VS 4 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

5/8/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM 3 VS 2 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

5/9/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 3 VS 1 Municipal 4 

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

5/13/2024 Monday 6:00 PM 4 VS 2 Municipal 4 

 

Games will be played at: 

MUNICIPAL PARK LOCATED: 714 S. RAUL LONGORIA RD. 


